SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Date
Wed, Aug 21, 24

Wed, Aug 21, 24

Wed, Aug 21, 24

Wed, Aug 28, 24

Wed, Aug 28, 24

Wed, Aug 28, 24

Wed, Sep 04, 24

Wed, Sep 04, 24

Wed, Sep 04, 24

Wed, Sep 11, 24

Wed, Sep 11, 24

Wed, Sep 11, 24

Mon, Sep 16, 24

Wed, Sep 18, 24

Wed, Sep 18, 24

Wed, Sep 25, 24

Wed, Sep 25, 24

Wed, Sep 25, 24

Wed, Oct 02, 24

Wed, Oct 02, 24

Wed, Oct 02, 24

RND

S Home

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

TORONTO HACKS

SHARP SHOOTERS

1 BULKAMANIA

TORONTO HACKS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

TORONTO HACKS

4 DRAGON KNIGHTS

NY BLACKHAWKS

() GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

TORONTO HACKS

DRAGON KNIGHTS

TORONTO HACKS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 NORDIQUES

7 BULKAMANIA
GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 DRAGON KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

fall 2024

Aug. 05, 2025

S Visitor

' BULKAMANIA

2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

o DRAGON KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

1 THORNHILL VETS

DRAGON KNIGHTS

o BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

4 BULKAMANIA

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

1 KNIGHTS ARMY

4 BULKAMANIA

2 DRAGON KNIGHTS

BULKAMANIA

7 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

4 DRAGON KNIGHTS

NY BLACKHAWKS

o TORONTO HACKS

BULKAMANIA

TORONTO HACKS

2 THORNHILL VETS

Time

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

10:45

pm

8:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45

pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

9:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

10:45
pm

Location
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Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Wed, Oct 09, 24

Wed, Oct 09, 24

Wed, Oct 09, 24

Wed, Oct 16, 24

Wed, Oct 16, 24

Wed, Oct 16, 24

Wed, Oct 23, 24

Wed, Oct 23, 24

Wed, Oct 23, 24

Wed, Oct 30, 24

Wed, Oct 30, 24

Wed, Nov 06, 24

Wed, Nov 06, 24

Wed, Nov 06, 24

Mon, Nov 11, 24

Wed, Nov 13, 24

7 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

BULKAMANIA

1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

DRAGON KNIGHTS

BULKAMANIA

BULKAMANIA

2 DRAGON KNIGHTS

2 NORDIQUES

SF1 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
SF1 ﬂ BULKAMANIA
SF2 I TORONTO HACKS
SF2 (SO) ' TORONTO HACKS
SF 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
FINAL 1 I TORONTO HACKS
FINAL2 1 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

1

1

7

3

2

o

2

o

3

DRAGON KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS ARMY

TORONTO HACKS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

SHARP SHOOTERS

TORONTO HACKS

TORONTO HACKS
BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

TORONTO HACKS

BULKAMANIA

BULKAMANIA

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

TORONTO HACKS

SO

8:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45

pm

6:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45

pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:59 pm

8:00 pm

9:45 pm

8:00 pm
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